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            THE 31st ANNUAL GENESEO CROSS COUNTRY INVITATIONAL 
                  October 3, 2009   Letchworth State Park 

                              MENS RACE ‐ 8K 
                Results by Leone Timing & Results Services 
                            www.leonetiming.com 
‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐ 
   PLACE  PTS NAME                      SCHOOL                  TIME    PACE   
‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐ 
       1    1 Lee Berube                Geneseo                25:11.8  5:05  
       2    2 Tim Chichester            Geneseo                25:23.3  5:07  
       3    3 Eddie Novara              Fredonia               25:33.8  5:09  
       4    4 Brian Lang                Rochester              25:34.9  5:09  
       5    5 Jesse Berube              Geneseo                25:39.0  5:10  
       6    6 Jared Burdick             RIT                    25:49.1  5:12  
       7    7 Ryan O辰onnor             Geneseo                25:50.4  5:12  
       8    8 Will Haskell              Geneseo                25:54.5  5:13  
       9    9 Chris Mateer              Geneseo                25:59.0  5:14  
      10   10 Nick Guarino              Fredonia               26:01.1  5:15  
      11   11 Mike Brindak              RIT                    26:11.0  5:17  
      12   12 Mike Hardbarger           RIT                    26:13.5  5:17  
      13   13 Nick Meeker               RIT                    26:14.3  5:17  
      14   14 Craig Baumgartner         Rochester              26:17.6  5:18  
      15   15 Ben Flanagan              Hobart                 26:17.9  5:18  
      16   16 Nate Lockett              Geneseo Alumni         26:18.2  5:18  
      17   17 Jonathan Pinto            Rochester              26:18.5  5:18  
      18   18 James Vavra               Rochester              26:19.5  5:18  
      19   19 Bobby Henchen             Geneseo                26:19.8  5:18  
      20      Pat Malone                Geneseo                26:20.3  5:18  
      21   20 Matt Avery                Brockport              26:20.8  5:18  
      22   21 Daniel Lane               Rochester              26:22.4  5:19  
      23      Nick Pardee               Geneseo                26:24.3  5:19  
      24      Teddy Quinn               Unattached             26:28.8  5:20  
      25   22 Dan Moore                 Geneseo Alumni         26:30.5  5:20  
      26   23 Nick Lowe                 RIT                    26:34.5  5:21  
      27   24 Ryan Mulcahy              Geneseo Alumni         26:38.2  5:22  
      28      Bill Juda                 Geneseo                26:43.2  5:23  
      29      Josh Kneer                Geneseo                26:44.7  5:23  
      30   25 Ryan Gilmore              Brockport              26:46.9  5:24  
      31   26 Zach Miller               RIT                    26:51.7  5:25  
      32   27 Jason Zayac               Rochester              26:54.4  5:25  
      33   28 Mac McMahill              Fredonia               26:56.3  5:26  
      34   29 Stephen Hine              Houghton               27:00.3  5:26  
      35      Ben Peterson              Geneseo                27:02.3  5:27  
      36   30 Mike McGrath              Geneseo Alumni         27:02.7  5:27  
      37   31 Matt Kepler               Fredonia               27:05.1  5:27  
      38   32 Tom Williams              Fredonia               27:06.2  5:28  
      39   33 William Craig             RIT                    27:06.9  5:28  
      40   34 Chris Popovici            Geneseo Alumni         27:08.2  5:28  
      41   35 Alex Benway               Clarkson               27:09.3  5:28  
      42      Andrew Corcoran           Geneseo                27:10.6  5:29  
      43   36 Billy Holl                Geneseo Alumni         27:14.2  5:29  
      44   37 Creg Selka                Brockport              27:16.6  5:30  
      45   38 Bradley Frink             Brockport              27:20.3  5:30  
      46      Tim Kramer                Geneseo                27:20.9  5:31  
      47   39 Jacob Tutmaher            Rochester              27:23.8  5:31  
      48   40 Landry Jarvis             Houghton               27:25.6  5:32  
      49   41 Josh Guarino              Fredonia               27:30.5  5:33  
      50      Michael Bradle            RIT                    27:31.3  5:33  
      51      Chris Carter              Geneseo                27:34.9  5:33  
      52      Chad Byler                Unattached             27:36.7  5:34  
      53   42 Brian Gallagher           Fredonia               27:37.2  5:34  
      54      Daniel Hamilton           Rochester              27:38.1  5:34  
      55   43 Mike Bott                 Oswego                 27:39.3  5:34  
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      56   44 Jim Tillapaugh            Geneseo Alumni         27:44.7  5:35  
      57   45 Todd Butters              Mohawk Valley          27:51.9  5:37  
      58      Russell Larson            Geneseo                27:52.7  5:37  
      59      Tim Chambers              Geneseo                27:54.1  5:37  
      60   46 Jeff Rozler               Oswego                 27:59.5  5:38  
      61      Nathaniel Huff            RIT                    28:00.6  5:39  
      62   47 Jesse McConnell           Houghton               28:01.1  5:39  
      63      Eric Moore                Geneseo                28:01.7  5:39  
      64      Jon Grossman              RIT                    28:02.2  5:39  
      65   48 Luke Grasmeyer            ESF@Syracuse           28:02.7  5:39  
      66   49 Ryan Korzinski            Oswego                 28:03.2  5:39  
      67      Andrew Fleisher           Rochester              28:03.7  5:39  
      68   50 Josh Coun                 Brockport              28:03.7  5:39  
      69      Tony Kaminska             Geneseo                28:05.7  5:40  
      70      Cameron Gallivan          RIT                    28:06.8  5:40  
      71      Justin Nakrin             Geneseo                28:10.2  5:40  
      72      Justin Roncaioli          Rochester              28:12.4  5:41  
      73   51 Orion Bernard             Mansfield              28:13.2  5:41  
      74      David Szymkowiak          Geneseo                28:15.1  5:41  
      75      Max Jacobson              Geneseo                28:15.5  5:42  
      76   52 Matt Gammariello          Clarkson               28:15.5  5:42  
      77      Jeremy Cook               RIT                    28:15.8  5:42  
      78   53 Brian Stevens             Utica                  28:16.2  5:42  
      79      Paul Kintner              Rochester              28:17.1  5:42  
      80   54 Brent Drapeau             Oswego                 28:19.4  5:42  
      81      Zach Nelson               RIT                    28:21.1  5:43  
      82      Andrew Goodspeed          Geneseo                28:21.5  5:43  
      83      Joseph Mozingo            Rochester              28:22.1  5:43  
      84   55 Vincent Savastano         Mohawk Valley          28:22.8  5:43  
      85      Greg Hartnett             Rochester              28:23.4  5:43  
      86   56 Colby Lapresi             Brockport              28:24.0  5:43  
      87   57 Matthew Hussey            Roberts Wesleyn        28:24.7  5:43  
      88   58 Mitchell Boise            Utica                  28:25.7  5:44  
      89   59 Samson Dikeman            Oswego                 28:27.5  5:44  
      90   60 Andrew Nadeau             Clarkson               28:30.4  5:45  
      91   61 Charlie Higgins           Buffalo St.            28:32.6  5:45  
      92      Jon Lueders               RIT                    28:33.1  5:45  
      93   62 James Wangelin            Buffalo St.            28:35.4  5:46  
      94      Tyler Kieft               Rochester              28:35.9  5:46  
      95      Tim Gaulrapp              Geneseo                28:36.4  5:46  
      96      Lee Gabler                Geneseo                28:39.1  5:46  
      97      Jon Williams              Fredonia               28:39.5  5:46  
      98      Alex Federation           Rochester              28:40.0  5:46  
      99      James Rindfuss            Rochester              28:40.5  5:47  
     100   63 Jeremy Hogel              Oswego                 28:41.9  5:47  
     101   64 Garrett Parker            Mohawk Valley          28:43.2  5:47  
     102      Andrew Macdonald          Geneseo                28:44.2  5:47  
     103      Adam Irr                  RIT                    28:45.4  5:48  
     104   65 Neal Campbell             Clarkson               28:45.9  5:48  
     105      Matt DeRosa               RIT                    28:48.1  5:48  
     106   66 Tyler Welsh               Houghton               28:48.7  5:48  
     107      Tom Benner                RIT                    28:49.3  5:48  
     108   67 Corey Peppero             ECC                    28:50.3  5:49  
     109   68 Tim Fargion               Buffalo St.            28:51.2  5:49  
     110      Chris Taddeo              Rochester              28:53.2  5:49  
     111   69 Timothy Fitzgerald        Utica                  28:53.8  5:49  
     112   70 Robert Fehrman            Utica                  28:54.3  5:49  
     113   71 Michael Schram            Mohawk Valley          28:55.3  5:50  
     114      Andy Dunscombe            Fredonia               28:55.9  5:50  
     115   72 Chriss Wilber             Brockport              28:56.7  5:50  
     116      Michael Vrabel            Brockport              28:57.1  5:50  
     117   73 Jonathan Szczesniak       Utica                  28:57.6  5:50  
     118   74 Corey Smith               Alfred                 29:00.6  5:51  
     119   75 Patrick Day               Utica                  29:01.1  5:51  
     120      Jon Podeszek              RIT                    29:01.7  5:51  
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     121      Tom Morello               Rochester              29:02.6  5:51  
     122      Jack Bennett              Fredonia               29:03.0  5:51  
     123      Sam Wettstein             RIT                    29:04.1  5:51  
     124      John Holleran             RIT                    29:05.0  5:52  
     125      Chris Moore               Geneseo                29:05.4  5:52  
     126      Tyle Stelzig              Rochester              29:06.4  5:52  
     127   76 Jesse Schuster            Alfred                 29:07.9  5:52  
     128      Benjamin Kier             RIT                    29:09.5  5:52  
     129   77 Geoffrey Hale             Utica                  29:10.0  5:53  
     130      Nick Cox                  RIT                    29:10.5  5:53  
     131   78 Eric Wojtanik             Oswego                 29:12.7  5:53  
     132   79 Tim Sick                  Clarkson               29:15.9  5:54  
     133   80 Brayden Shumski           Wells                  29:16.2  5:54  
     134      Bill Doll                 RIT                    29:16.6  5:54  
     135      Kenny Miller              RIT                    29:16.9  5:54  
     136   81 Scott Dillon              ECC                    29:21.5  5:55  
     137   82 George Steck              Mohawk Valley          29:23.5  5:55  
     138      James Creamer             Oswego                 29:24.0  5:55  
     139      Josh Demars               Unattached             29:27.8  5:56  
     140   83 Jim Thierman              Alfred                 29:28.2  5:56  
     141      Craig Litz                Brockport              29:28.6  5:56  
     142   84 Ben Strickland            Potsdam                29:29.3  5:56  
     143      James Rogers              Rochester              29:29.8  5:57  
     144   85 Justin Richardson         Canton                 29:30.2  5:57  
     145   86 Joe Arbogast              Mohawk Valley          29:31.1  5:57  
     146   87 Scott Wilt                Mansfield              29:32.1  5:57  
     147      Andrew O坦ourke           Brockport              29:32.5  5:57  
     148   88 Matt Feely                Buffalo St.            29:32.8  5:57  
     149   89 Briton Claridge           Hobart                 29:33.3  5:57  
     150   90 Greg Grigas               ECC                    29:33.7  5:57  
     151   91 Blake Taylor              Hobart                 29:34.1  5:57  
     152   92 Mike Dennis               Mansfield              29:34.7  5:57  
     153      Brian Thompson            Rochester              29:35.7  5:58  
     154      Hunter Padgett            Utica                  29:36.1  5:58  
     155      Greg Printy               Geneseo                29:36.6  5:58  
     156      David Ballard             Fredonia               29:37.5  5:58  
     157      Cody Netzband             Oswego                 29:38.7  5:58  
     158   93 Lee Consolo               Alfred                 29:39.8  5:59  
     159      Kevin Pond                Geneseo                29:40.8  5:59  
     160      Adam Steves               Fredonia               29:41.5  5:59  
     161   94 Nate Culver               Buffalo St.            29:42.6  5:59  
     162   95 Matt Piper                Paul Smith's           29:43.5  5:59  
     163   96 Collin Bartholomew        ESF@Syracuse           29:44.0  5:59  
     164      Matt Koennecke            Geneseo                29:45.1  6:00  
     165      James Meyers              Rochester              29:45.7  6:00  
     166   97 Jonathan Purdy            Mansfield              29:48.5  6:00  
     167   98 Aaron Reardon             Mansfield              29:49.1  6:00  
     168   99 Jeff Jones                Clarkson               29:50.4  6:01  
     169      James Dzurica             Oswego                 29:51.1  6:01  
     170      Nick Gawreluk             RIT                    29:52.4  6:01  
     171  100 John Stark                ECC                    29:54.2  6:01  
     172      Kevin McDermott           Brockport              29:56.5  6:02  
     173  101 Mathew Mancino            Roberts Wesleyn        29:56.9  6:02  
     174  102 Rob Culver                Mohawk Valley          29:57.3  6:02  
     175      Dan Pollock               Geneseo                29:58.5  6:02  
     176  103 Kyle Dash                 Paul Smith's           30:02.2  6:03  
     177  104 Ken Noll                  Alfred                 30:03.6  6:03  
     178  105 Mark Kelkenberg           Buffalo St.            30:06.4  6:04  
     179  106 Tom Harty                 Hobart                 30:07.9  6:04  
     180      Alex Lee                  Rochester              30:12.7  6:05  
     181  107 Jerry D但cchille          Clarkson               30:14.9  6:06  
     182      Ben Moe                   Utica                  30:19.6  6:07  
     183  108 Vic Garcia                Mansfield              30:25.3  6:08  
     184      Steve Sedotto             Utica                  30:26.4  6:08  
     185  109 Matt Metzger              Roberts Wesleyn        30:28.5  6:08  
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     186  110 RJ Clark                  Roberts Wesleyn        30:28.9  6:08  
     187      Matt Abbuhl               Mohawk Valley          30:36.8  6:10  
     188  111 Jacob Dillon              Paul Smith's           30:39.9  6:11  
     189  112 Mark Blankfield           Roberts Wesleyn        30:40.4  6:11  
     190      John Schoeniger           Rochester              30:41.9  6:11  
     191      Robert Rappole            Fredonia               30:45.4  6:12  
     192      Adam Freeman              Fredonia               30:49.1  6:12  
     193  113 Steve Manker              Hobart                 30:49.8  6:13  
     194  114 Derek Denkenberger        Alfred                 30:50.3  6:13  
     195  115 Paul Igoe                 Alfred                 30:51.1  6:13  
     196      Trevor Thomas             Oswego                 30:53.4  6:13  
     197      Shane Zanetti             Geneseo Alumni         30:54.4  6:14  
     198      Brandon Dipasquale        Utica                  30:55.0  6:14  
     199      Tyler Hayes               Utica                  30:56.2  6:14  
     200      Matthew Metz              Rochester              30:58.6  6:14  
     201      John Pry                  Mohawk Valley          30:59.3  6:15  
     202      Kurtis Gruters            Rochester              31:01.3  6:15  
     203      Joseph Geniti             Utica                  31:02.1  6:15  
     204      Jarrett Parks             Brockport              31:03.9  6:15  
     205  116 Casey Harell              Potsdam                31:05.8  6:16  
     206  117 Kyle Austin               Houghton               31:07.2  6:16  
     207  118 Scott Matheis             Keuka                  31:07.6  6:16  
     208  119 Seth Amidon               Roberts Wesleyn        31:12.0  6:17  
     209      Henry Potter              Geneseo                31:16.1  6:18  
     210  120 Ross Hicks                Hobart                 31:16.8  6:18  
     211  121 Even Turner               Hobart                 31:18.7  6:18  
     212      David Lewis               Mohawk Valley          31:19.3  6:19  
     213      Matt DiBetta              Hobart                 31:20.6  6:19  
     214  122 Nick Dye                  Buffalo St.            31:25.8  6:20  
     215      Kirk Peskor               Alfred                 31:26.8  6:20  
     216      Tim Quattrociocchi        Mohawk Valley          31:28.6  6:20  
     217  123 Byron Danis               Canton                 31:29.2  6:21  
     218  124 Tom Taft                  Roberts Wesleyn        31:37.7  6:22  
     219  125 Sam Share                 Wells                  31:39.7  6:23  
     220  126 Ian Gates                 Houghton               31:43.8  6:23  
     221      Andy Cirillo              Rochester              31:49.2  6:25  
     222      Kevin Layden              Rochester              31:49.9  6:25  
     223  127 Brandon Johnston          Wells                  31:50.8  6:25  
     224  128 Alex Beard                Mansfield              31:51.4  6:25  
     225      Derek Seminaro            Utica                  31:55.4  6:26  
     226      Stephen Landry            Mohawk Valley          32:02.2  6:27  
     227      Matthew Phillips          Alfred                 32:09.1  6:29  
     228  129 Kraig Connor              Keuka                  32:10.1  6:29  
     229  130 Joel Landry               Canton                 32:12.1  6:29  
     230  131 Chris Ribble              Medaille               32:17.4  6:30  
     231  132 Donald Silveria           Potsdam                32:18.0  6:30  
     232  133 Steve Roes                Houghton               32:20.8  6:31  
     233      Shaun Viguerie            Hobart                 32:25.5  6:32  
     234      Stephen Dagata            Utica                  32:42.6  6:35  
     235  134 Pat DeTraglia             Paul Smith's           32:46.3  6:36  
     236  135 Sean Sanders              ECC                    32:48.4  6:36  
     237  136 Ryan Turner               Paul Smith's           32:52.7  6:37  
     238      Alden Ruml                Hobart                 32:59.0  6:39  
     239  137 Alex Chirico              ECC                    33:07.5  6:40  
     240      Alex Corless              Hobart                 33:09.7  6:41  
     241      Glen Kelly                Oswego                 33:13.9  6:42  
     242  138 Evando Naimento           Wells                  33:14.4  6:42  
     243  139 Andy Koester              ESF@Syracuse           33:16.1  6:42  
     244      Anthony Cappello          Houghton               33:21.0  6:43  
     245      Kevin Leonart             Oswego                 33:24.1  6:44  
     246  140 Van Bucsko                Wells                  33:28.8  6:45  
     247      William Anderson          Mohawk Valley          33:29.9  6:45  
     248      Matt Didas                Utica                  33:34.6  6:46  
     249      Chris McAllister          Oswego                 33:40.1  6:47  
     250  141 Chris Mazella             Keuka                  33:40.4  6:47  
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     251  142 Israel Reyes              ECC                    33:41.5  6:47  
     252  143 Chris Musial              Medaille               33:49.5  6:49  
     253      Eric Hudack               Alfred                 33:53.9  6:50  
     254  144 Derek Scott               Paul Smith's           34:16.4  6:54  
     255  145 Alex Goff                 Paul Smith's           34:21.6  6:55  
     256  146 Nate Hess                 ESF@Syracuse           34:24.0  6:56  
     257  147 Dan Moran                 ESF@Syracuse           34:25.0  6:56  
     258      Taylor Alexander          Utica                  34:37.4  6:58  
     259  148 Justin Hess               Keuka                  34:56.7  7:02  
     260  149 Matt Allen                ESF@Syracuse           35:09.6  7:05  
     261      Praise Njoku Austin       Utica                  35:20.6  7:07  
     262      Kevin Wartinger           ECC                    35:22.3  7:07  
     263      David Cogwell             Alfred                 35:37.0  7:10  
     264  150 Tyler Morse               Canton                 35:44.0  7:12  
     265      Andrew Payne              Alfred                 35:49.7  7:13  
     266  151 Joe Gerchman              ESF@Syracuse           36:00.9  7:15  
     267  152 Joseph Pawlak             Medaille               36:05.3  7:16  
     268  153 Brian Corcoran            Wells                  36:05.7  7:16  
     269      Erick Selzo               Alfred                 36:09.5  7:17  
     270  154 Brad Hamilton             Canton                 36:19.3  7:19  
     271      Antwuan Brown             Mohawk Valley          36:25.0  7:20  
     272  155 Josh Uline                Keuka                  36:29.5  7:21  
     273  156 David Parker              Keuka                  36:30.4  7:21  
     274  157 Chatham Marcolini         Medaille               36:58.8  7:27  
     275      Mike Muthersbaugh         Paul Smith's           37:01.3  7:27  
     276  158 Shawn Wakefield           Canton                 37:52.8  7:38  
     277  159 Alex Marroquin            Canton                 38:26.3  7:44  
     278  160 Tim Lambert               Wells                  40:13.1  8:06  
     279  161 Joseph Heindl             Potsdam                40:45.3  8:12  
     280  162 Stephen Ferguson          Keuka                  42:05.0  8:28  
     281  163 Matthew Klubek            Medaille               42:10.2  8:29  
     282  164 Daniel Rubino             Potsdam                42:39.9  8:35  
     283  165 Orren Trudeau             Medaille             1:05:03.4 13:06  

‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐ 
                                TEAM SCORES 
‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐ 

  1.    23  Geneseo                   (25:35.8  127:59.0) 
======================================== 
  1      1  Lee Berube                   25:11.8 
  2      2  Tim Chichester               25:23.3 
  3      5  Jesse Berube                 25:39.0 
  4      7  Ryan O'Connor                25:50.4 
  5      8  Will Haskell                 25:54.5 
  6   (  9) Chris Mateer                 25:59.0 
  7   ( 19) Bobby Henchen                26:19.8 

  2.    65  RIT                       (26:12.5  131:02.4) 
======================================== 
  1      6  Jared Burdick                25:49.1 
  2     11  Mike Brindak                 26:11.0 
  3     12  Mike Hardbarger              26:13.5 
  4     13  Nick Meeker                  26:14.3 
  5     23  Nick Lowe                    26:34.5 
  6   ( 26) Zach Miller                  26:51.7 
  7   ( 33) William Craig                27:06.9 

  3.    74  Rochester                 (26:10.6  130:52.9) 
======================================== 
  1      4  Brian Lang                   25:34.9 
  2     14  Craig Baumgartner            26:17.6 
  3     17  Jonathan Pinto               26:18.5 
  4     18  James Vavra                  26:19.5 
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  5     21  Daniel Lane                  26:22.4 
  6   ( 27) Jason Zayac                  26:54.4 
  7   ( 39) Jacob Tutmaher               27:23.8 

  4.   104  Fredonia                  (26:32.5  132:42.5) 
======================================== 
  1      3  Eddie Novara                 25:33.8 
  2     10  Nick Guarino                 26:01.1 
  3     28  Mac McMahill                 26:56.3 
  4     31  Matt Kepler                  27:05.1 
  5     32  Tom Williams                 27:06.2 
  6   ( 41) Josh Guarino                 27:30.5 
  7   ( 42) Brian Gallagher              27:37.2 

  5.   126  Geneseo Alumni            (26:43.6  133:37.8) 
======================================== 
  1     16  Nate Lockett                 26:18.2 
  2     22  Dan Moore                    26:30.5 
  3     24  Ryan Mulcahy                 26:38.2 
  4     30  Mike McGrath                 27:02.7 
  5     34  Chris Popovici               27:08.2 
  6   ( 36) Billy Holl                   27:14.2 
  7   ( 44) Jim Tillapaugh               27:44.7 

  6.   170  Brockport                 (27:09.7  135:48.3) 
======================================== 
  1     20  Matt Avery                   26:20.8 
  2     25  Ryan Gilmore                 26:46.9 
  3     37  Creg Selka                   27:16.6 
  4     38  Bradley Frink                27:20.3 
  5     50  Josh Coun                    28:03.7 
  6   ( 56) Colby Lapresi                28:24.0 
  7   ( 72) Chriss Wilber                28:56.7 

  7.   251  Oswego                    (28:05.8  140:28.9) 
======================================== 
  1     43  Mike Bott                    27:39.3 
  2     46  Jeff Rozler                  27:59.5 
  3     49  Ryan Korzinski               28:03.2 
  4     54  Brent Drapeau                28:19.4 
  5     59  Samson Dikeman               28:27.5 
  6   ( 63) Jeremy Hogel                 28:41.9 
  7   ( 78) Eric Wojtanik                29:12.7 

  8.   291  Clarkson                  (28:23.4  141:57.0) 
======================================== 
  1     35  Alex Benway                  27:09.3 
  2     52  Matt Gammariello             28:15.5 
  3     60  Andrew Nadeau                28:30.4 
  4     65  Neal Campbell                28:45.9 
  5     79  Tim Sick                     29:15.9 
  6   ( 99) Jeff Jones                   29:50.4 
  7   (107) Jerry D'Acchille             30:14.9 

  9.   299  Houghton                  (28:28.6  142:22.9) 
======================================== 
  1     29  Stephen Hine                 27:00.3 
  2     40  Landry Jarvis                27:25.6 
  3     47  Jesse McConnell              28:01.1 
  4     66  Tyler Welsh                  28:48.7 
  5    117  Kyle Austin                  31:07.2 
  6   (126) Ian Gates                    31:43.8 
  7   (133) Steve Roes                   32:20.8 

 10.   317  Mohawk Valley             (28:39.4  143:16.7) 
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======================================== 
  1     45  Todd Butters                 27:51.9 
  2     55  Vincent Savastano            28:22.8 
  3     64  Garrett Parker               28:43.2 
  4     71  Michael Schram               28:55.3 
  5     82  George Steck                 29:23.5 
  6   ( 86) Joe Arbogast                 29:31.1 
  7   (102) Rob Culver                   29:57.3 

 11.   323  Utica                     (28:41.6  143:27.6) 
======================================== 
  1     53  Brian Stevens                28:16.2 
  2     58  Mitchell Boise               28:25.7 
  3     69  Timothy Fitzgerald           28:53.8 
  4     70  Robert Fehrman               28:54.3 
  5     73  Jonathan Szczesniak          28:57.6 
  6   ( 75) Patrick Day                  29:01.1 
  7   ( 77) Geoffrey Hale                29:10.0 

 12.   373  Buffalo St.               (29:03.0  145:14.6) 
======================================== 
  1     61  Charlie Higgins              28:32.6 
  2     62  James Wangelin               28:35.4 
  3     68  Tim Fargion                  28:51.2 
  4     88  Matt Feely                   29:32.8 
  5     94  Nate Culver                  29:42.6 
  6   (105) Mark Kelkenberg              30:06.4 
  7   (122) Nick Dye                     31:25.8 

 13.   414  Hobart                    (29:16.6  146:23.0) 
======================================== 
  1     15  Ben Flanagan                 26:17.9 
  2     89  Briton Claridge              29:33.3 
  3     91  Blake Taylor                 29:34.1 
  4    106  Tom Harty                    30:07.9 
  5    113  Steve Manker                 30:49.8 
  6   (120) Ross Hicks                   31:16.8 
  7   (121) Even Turner                  31:18.7 

 14.   425  Mansfield                 (29:23.6  146:57.6) 
======================================== 
  1     51  Orion Bernard                28:13.2 
  2     87  Scott Wilt                   29:32.1 
  3     92  Mike Dennis                  29:34.7 
  4     97  Jonathan Purdy               29:48.5 
  5     98  Aaron Reardon                29:49.1 
  6   (108) Vic Garcia                   30:25.3 
  7   (128) Alex Beard                   31:51.4 

 15.   430  Alfred                    (29:28.1  147:20.1) 
======================================== 
  1     74  Corey Smith                  29:00.6 
  2     76  Jesse Schuster               29:07.9 
  3     83  Jim Thierman                 29:28.2 
  4     93  Lee Consolo                  29:39.8 
  5    104  Ken Noll                     30:03.6 
  6   (114) Derek Denkenberger           30:50.3 
  7   (115) Paul Igoe                    30:51.1 

 16.   473  ECC                       (30:05.7  150:28.1) 
======================================== 
  1     67  Corey Peppero                28:50.3 
  2     81  Scott Dillon                 29:21.5 
  3     90  Greg Grigas                  29:33.7 
  4    100  John Stark                   29:54.2 
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  5    135  Sean Sanders                 32:48.4 
  6   (137) Alex Chirico                 33:07.5 
  7   (142) Israel Reyes                 33:41.5 

 17.   489  Roberts Wesleyn           (29:59.9  149:59.4) 
======================================== 
  1     57  Matthew Hussey               28:24.7 
  2    101  Mathew Mancino               29:56.9 
  3    109  Matt Metzger                 30:28.5 
  4    110  RJ Clark                     30:28.9 
  5    112  Mark Blankfield              30:40.4 
  6   (119) Seth Amidon                  31:12.0 
  7   (124) Tom Taft                     31:37.7 

 18.   576  ESF@Syracuse              (31:58.4  159:51.8) 
======================================== 
  1     48  Luke Grasmeyer               28:02.7 
  2     96  Collin Bartholomew           29:44.0 
  3    139  Andy Koester                 33:16.1 
  4    146  Nate Hess                    34:24.0 
  5    147  Dan Moran                    34:25.0 
  6   (149) Matt Allen                   35:09.6 
  7   (151) Joe Gerchman                 36:00.9 

 19.   579  Paul Smith's              (31:13.0  156:04.6) 
======================================== 
  1     95  Matt Piper                   29:43.5 
  2    103  Kyle Dash                    30:02.2 
  3    111  Jacob Dillon                 30:39.9 
  4    134  Pat DeTraglia                32:46.3 
  5    136  Ryan Turner                  32:52.7 
  6   (144) Derek Scott                  34:16.4 
  7   (145) Alex Goff                    34:21.6 

 20.   610  Wells                     (31:54.0  159:29.9) 
======================================== 
  1     80  Brayden Shumski              29:16.2 
  2    125  Sam Share                    31:39.7 
  3    127  Brandon Johnston             31:50.8 
  4    138  Evando Naimento              33:14.4 
  5    140  Van Bucsko                   33:28.8 
  6   (153) Brian Corcoran               36:05.7 
  7   (160) Tim Lambert                  40:13.1 

 21.   642  Canton                    (33:03.0  165:14.8) 
======================================== 
  1     85  Justin Richardson            29:30.2 
  2    123  Byron Danis                  31:29.2 
  3    130  Joel Landry                  32:12.1 
  4    150  Tyler Morse                  35:44.0 
  5    154  Brad Hamilton                36:19.3 
  6   (158) Shawn Wakefield              37:52.8 
  7   (159) Alex Marroquin               38:26.3 

 22.   657  Potsdam                   (35:15.7  176:18.3) 
======================================== 
  1     84  Ben Strickland               29:29.3 
  2    116  Casey Harell                 31:05.8 
  3    132  Donald Silveria              32:18.0 
  4    161  Joseph Heindl                40:45.3 
  5    164  Daniel Rubino                42:39.9 

 23.   691  Keuka                     (33:40.9  168:24.3) 
======================================== 
  1    118  Scott Matheis                31:07.6 
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  2    129  Kraig Connor                 32:10.1 
  3    141  Chris Mazella                33:40.4 
  4    148  Justin Hess                  34:56.7 
  5    155  Josh Uline                   36:29.5 
  6   (156) David Parker                 36:30.4 
  7   (162) Stephen Ferguson             42:05.0 

 24.   746  Medaille                  (36:16.3  181:21.2) 
======================================== 
  1    131  Chris Ribble                 32:17.4 
  2    143  Chris Musial                 33:49.5 
  3    152  Joseph Pawlak                36:05.3 
  4    157  Chatham Marcolini            36:58.8 
  5    163  Matthew Klubek               42:10.2 
  6   (165) Orren Trudeau                65:03.4 


